RANKING OF THE MOST-VISITED WEBSITES ACCORDING TO SIMILARWEB, BASED ON TOTAL WEBSITE TRAFFIC BETWEEN JANUARY AND DECEMBER 2021

MOST-VISITED WEBSITES: SIMILARWEB RANKINGJAN
2022

46

0.66% 0.13% 0.11% 0.10% 0.25%
+8.2% (+5 BPS) -7.1% (-1 BPS) -15.4% (-2 BPS) -52.4% (-11 BPS) -64.3% (-45 BPS)

91.42% 3.14% 1.75% 1.53% 0.92%
-0.8% (-74 BPS) +9.0% (+26 BPS) +53.5% (+61 BPS) +0.7% (+1 BPS) -2.1% (-2 BPS)

DUCKDUCKGO ECOSIA NAVER SOGOU OTHERS

GOOGLE BING BAIDU YAHOO! YANDEX

YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE

YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE

SOURCE: STATCOUNTER. NOTES: FIGURES REPRESENT THE NUMBER OF PAGE VIEW REFERRALS ORIGINATING FROM EACH SERVICE AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL PAGE VIEW REFERRALS ORIGINATING FROM
SEARCH ENGINES IN NOVEMBER 2021. PERCENTAGE CHANGE VALUES REPRESENT RELATIVE YEAR-ON-YEAR CHANGE (I.E. AN INCREASE OF 20% FROM A STARTING VALUE OF 50% WOULD EQUAL 60%, NOT
70%). “BPS” VALUES REPRESENT BASIS POINTS, AND INDICATE THE ABSOLUTE CHANGE. FIGURES MAY NOT SUM TO 100% DUE TO ROUNDING.

GLOBAL OVERVIEW

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL WEB TRAFFIC REFERRED BY SEARCH ENGINES THAT ORIGINATED FROM EACH SEARCH SERVICE

SEARCH ENGINE MARKET SHAREJAN
2022

47

11 INSTAGRAM 27 -2.7%

12 TWITTER 21 -8.8%

13 YAHOO 21 -11.4%

14 TIEMPO 21 +29.3%

15 GOOGLE TRANSLATE 21 -10.6%

16 CLIMA 20 +2.4%

17 NETFLIX 18 -20.3%

18 METEO 16 +8.8%

19 TRADUCTOR 16 +3.2%

20 GMAIL 16 -7.9%

01 GOOGLE 100 -20.7%

02 FACEBOOK 94 -26.8%

03 YOUTUBE 94 -16.3%

04 YOU 72 -8.0%

05 WEATHER 47 +11.0%

06 TRANSLATE 47 -4.4%

07 WHATSAPP 43 +24.2%

08 NEWS 42 -19.9%

09 WHATSAPP WEB 32 +32.5%

10 AMAZON 31 -11.6%

# SEARCH QUERY INDEX ▲YOY # SEARCH QUERY INDEX ▲YOY

SOURCE: GOOGLE TRENDS, BASED ON SEARCHES CONDUCTED BETWEEN 01 JANUARY 2021 AND 31 DECEMBER 2021. NOTES: GOOGLE DOES NOT PUBLISH ABSOLUTE SEARCH VOLUMES, BUT THE “INDEX”
COLUMN SHOWS RELATIVE SEARCH VOLUMES FOR EACH QUERY COMPARED WITH THE SEARCH VOLUME OF THE TOP QUERY. “▲YOY” COLUMN SHOWS CHANGE IN AVERAGE INDEX VALUES COMPARED WITH
FULL YEAR 2020. ADVISORY: GOOGLE TRENDS USES DYNAMIC SAMPLING, SO RANK ORDER AND INDEX VALUES MAY VARY DEPENDING ON WHEN THE TOOL IS ACCESSED, EVEN FOR THE SAME TIME PERIOD.

GLOBAL OVERVIEW

QUERIES WITH THE GREATEST VOLUME OF GOOGLE SEARCH ACTIVITY BETWEEN 01 JANUARY 2021 AND 31 DECEMBER 2021